
WPS Regular Bus Route 
8/24/2017

Page 1 of 2Select Sch=2187 Mill Swan A Head Start Pick u

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A60J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 60 2187 Mill Swan A Head Start Pick up Staff

Mill Swan A Head Start Pick up Staff08:00 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St08:30 AM

Cambridge St @ Honey Farms08:32 AM

Canterbury St/Grand St08:34 AM

Grand St/Hollis St08:36 AM

Freeland St/Stoneland Rd08:38 AM

Main St @ St. Peter Central Catholic08:44 AM

Murray Av/Piedmont St08:46 AM

Murray Av/Wellington St08:47 AM

Murray Ave/Jaques Ave08:48 AM

Chandler St/Murray Ave08:49 AM

May St/Woodland St08:50 AM

Hollywood St/May St08:51 AM

Park Av/May St08:52 AM

May St/Mayfield St08:53 AM

May St/Mann St08:54 AM

May St/Zenith Dr08:55 AM

Chandler St/Mill St08:56 AM

Mill Swan A Head Start09:00 AM

Number of stops: 19

Route: A72J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 72 2187 Mill Swan A Head Start Pick up Staff

Mill Swan A Head Start Pick up Staff08:00 AM

Main St @ Burger King08:20 AM

Main St/Gates Ln08:22 AM

Main St/Sylvan St08:24 AM

Apricot St/Wildwood Av08:27 AM

Main St/Ludlow St08:29 AM

CVS on Stafford St08:34 AM

Main St/Hitchcock Rd08:38 AM

Main St/Freeland St08:39 AM

Main St/Grand St08:43 AM

Main St/Kilby St08:45 AM

Main St/Ripley St08:46 AM

Main St/May St08:48 AM

Main St/Allen St08:50 AM

Main St/Benefit St08:51 AM

Mill Swan A Head Start09:00 AM

Number of stops: 16

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
8/24/2017

Page 2 of 2Select Sch=2187 Mill Swan A Head Start Drop S

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D60A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 60 2187 Mill Swan A Head Start Pick up Staff

Mill Swan A Head Start Drop Staff01:00 PM

Mill Swan A Head Start12:00 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St12:30 AM

Cambridge St @ Honey Farms12:32 AM

Canterbury St/Grand St12:34 AM

Grand St/Hollis St12:36 AM

Freeland St/Stoneland Rd12:38 AM

Main St @ Burger King12:44 AM

Murray Av/Piedmont St12:46 AM

Murray Av/Wellington St12:47 AM

Murray Ave/Jaques Ave12:48 AM

Chandler St/Murray Ave12:49 AM

May St/Woodland St12:50 AM

Hollywood St/May St12:51 AM

Park Av/May St12:52 AM

May St/Mayfield St12:53 AM

May St/Mann St12:54 AM

May St/Zenith Dr12:55 AM

Chandler St/Mill St12:56 AM

Number of stops: 19

Route: D72A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 72 2187 Mill Swan A Head Start Pick up Staff

Mill Swan A Head Start Drop Staff01:00 PM

Mill Swan A Head Start12:00 AM

Main St @ Burger King12:20 AM

Main St/Gates Ln12:22 AM

Main St/Sylvan St12:24 AM

Apricot St/Wildwood Av12:27 AM

Main St/Ludlow St12:29 AM

CVS on Stafford St12:34 AM

Main St/Grand St12:34 AM

Main St/Hitchcock Rd12:38 AM

Main St/Freeland St12:39 AM

Main St/Kilby St12:45 AM

Main St/Ripley St12:46 AM

Main St/May St12:48 AM

Main St/Allen St12:50 AM

Main St/Benefit St12:51 AM

Number of stops: 16

Bus Routes are subject to change.


